South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:10:24 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1071 (Rat #0408, Act #0368 of 1996) General Bill, By Leventis, Fair, Hayes, Martin and Thomas

A Bill to amend Section 59-29-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to required courses in physical education
in the public schools of the State, so as to establish a procedure whereby certain students may be exempted from those
requirements by the local school board of trustees.

01/30/96
01/30/96
02/29/96
03/05/96
03/05/96
03/06/96
03/07/96
03/07/96
05/09/96
05/14/96
05/15/96
05/23/96
05/29/96
05/29/96
06/18/96
06/18/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-9

Read second time SJ-12

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-12
Read third time and sent to House SJ-24

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-5
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-33
Read second time HJ-62

Read third time and enrolled HJ-36

Ratified R 408

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/29/96

Copies available

Act No. 368

Page 1 of 1



