

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1071 (Rat #0408, Act #0368 of 1996) General Bill, By Leventis, Fair, Hayes, Martin and Thomas

A Bill to amend Section 59-29-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to required courses in physical education in the public schools of the State, so as to establish a procedure whereby certain students may be exempted from those requirements by the local school board of trustees.

01/30/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
01/30/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-8
02/29/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-9
03/05/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
03/05/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-12
03/06/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-24
03/07/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
03/07/96	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-5
05/09/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-33
05/14/96	House	Read second time HJ-62
05/15/96	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-36
05/23/96		Ratified R 408
05/29/96		Signed By Governor
05/29/96		Effective date 05/29/96
06/18/96		Copies available
06/18/96		Act No. 368